Perfect for when you need to
• �Easily store your photos,
music, and other files
• �Carry your data while
you’re on the go
• �Quickly sync and back up
at your desktop without
having to search for cables

Box weight: 0.6 lbs (0.27 kg)
Master carton dimensions: 10.04 in Horiz x 8.07 in Vert x 6.81 in Depth (255.00 mm 205.00 mm x 173.00 mm)
Master carton weight: 3.33 lbs (1.51 kg)
Master carton quantity: 4
Master cartons per pallet: 140
Pallet dimensions: 48.00 in Horiz x 47.05 in Vert x 40.00 in Depth (1,219.20 mm x 1,095.50 mm x 1,016.00 mm)
Pallet weight: 449.19 lbs (226.43 kg)
Pallet layers: 5
Inside the Box • FreeAgent Go drive
• �FreeAgent software pre-loaded on drive (Windows only)
• Quickstart guide
• Flexible USB travel cable - 18 inches
• Optional dock and case sold separately
* Compatibility may vary depending on user’s hardware configuration and operating system
Capacity Color Model Number UPC Multi-Pack UPC
250 GB Silver ST902503FGA2E1-RK 763649008034 10763649008031
250 GB Black ST902503FAA2E1-RK 763649011652 10763649011659
320 GB Silver ST903203FGA2E1-RK 763649008102 10763649008109
320 GB Black ST903203FAA2E1-RK 763649011683 10763649011680
320 GB Blue ST903203FBA2E1-RK 763649011843 10763649011840
320 GB Red ST903203FDA2E1-RK 763649012093 10763649012090
500 GB Silver ST905003FGA2E1-RK 763649008171 10763649008178
500 GB Black ST905003FAA2E1-RK 763649011751 10763649011758
640 GB Silver ST906403FGA2E1-RK 763649010365 10763649010362
640 GB Black ST906403FAA2E1-RK 763649017678 10763649017675
Dock & Case - 100521233 763649011935 10763649011932
Dock+ & Case - 100563416 763649017258 10763649017255